
CALFRESH
OUTREACH

Tuesday, Mar. 5
Wednesday, Mar. 6
Tuesday, Mar. 19
Wednesday, Mar. 20
Tuesday, Apr. 2

Future Dates

TABLING SERIES LOCATION

For More Information : Email: calfresh@mtsac.edu

Basic Needs Resources

26 Courtyard 
77/78 Courtyard 

BEGINNING
MAR 5, 2024,
11:00AM - 3:00PM

Social: @mtsacbasicneeds

Join our on-the-go, CalFresh Outreach
team for our CalFresh Outreach Tabling

Series! Our team is ready to assist
students by connecting them with long-

term food resources to help them!
Wondering if you are in a major that is
likely approved? Speak with one of our
team members starting mid-January!

SPRING TABLING SERIES

** If you are in need of any accommodations, please contact us at least 5 Days in advance

Wednesday, Apr. 3
Tuesday, Apr. 30
Wednesday, May. 1
Tuesday, May. 14
Wednesday, May. 15
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Funded by USDA SNAP, known in California as CalFresh, an equal opportunity provider and employer, and The California Department of Social Services


